2/14/2026

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

~No D WN R

10

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$100.00

$100.00
$152.00

$152.00
$70.00

$70.00
$40.00
$81.00
$47.50
$18.75
$13.75
$37.50
$13.75

$252.25
$150.00

$150.00

$724.25

Winners
$200.00

$200.00
$2,009.50

$2,009.50
$3.00

$3.00
$18.00
$24.00
$15.84
$47.82
$3.25
$11.50
$6.00

$126.41
$0.00

$0.00

$2,338.91

AB

Hold
($100.00)

($100.00)
($1,857.50)

($1,857.50)
$67.00

$67.00
$22.00
$57.00
$31.66
($29.07)
$10.50
$26.00
$7.75

$125.84
$150.00

$150.00

($1,614.66)

Per centOfSales

13.81

13.81
20.99

20.99
9.67

9.67
5.52
11.18
6.56
2.59
1.90
518
1.90

34.83
20.71

20.71

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.00

1.00

0.92

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.73
0.72
0.71

0.00

WeightedAve
0.00

0.21

0.09

0.04
0.08
0.05
0.02
0.01
0.04
0.01

0.00

0.56



