

## Spot Action Repor AB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$100.00	\$200.00	(\$100.00)	13.81	0.00	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$100.00</b>	<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>(\$100.00)</b>	<b>13.81</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$152.00	\$2,009.50	(\$1,857.50)	20.99	1.00	0.21
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$152.00</b>	<b>\$2,009.50</b>	<b>(\$1,857.50)</b>	<b>20.99</b>		
	QUARTERK	4	\$70.00	\$3.00	\$67.00	9.67	0.92	0.09
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$67.00</b>	<b>9.67</b>		
	Regular	1	\$40.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	5.52	0.75	0.04
	Regular	2	\$81.00	\$24.00	\$57.00	11.18	0.72	0.08
	Regular	3	\$47.50	\$15.84	\$31.66	6.56	0.76	0.05
	Regular	4	\$18.75	\$47.82	(\$29.07)	2.59	0.74	0.02
	Regular	6	\$13.75	\$3.25	\$10.50	1.90	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$37.50	\$11.50	\$26.00	5.18	0.72	0.04
	Regular	10	\$13.75	\$6.00	\$7.75	1.90	0.71	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$252.25</b>	<b>\$126.41</b>	<b>\$125.84</b>	<b>34.83</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	20.71	0.00	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$150.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$150.00</b>	<b>20.71</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$724.25</b>	<b>\$2,338.91</b>	<b>(\$1,614.66)</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.56</b>